Resultatliste BRULGPET 2012

Klasse
K12-14

K17-19

K20-34

K35-39

K40-44

K45-49

K55-59

K65-69

M12-14

M15-16

M17-19

M20-34

Plass/Lgype
6 km
1

6 km

10 km

H W N

10 km

10 km

10 km

Navn

SIGRID VEHUS SKJIERVE

VILDE SCHEI BAKKHAUG

MARIT KARLSEN
SYLVIA VAGEN
BENEDIKTE AGDESTEIN
LINDA BRYHN

EVA TETLIMO
KARI MY BAK@Y

LILLIAN SVEAN GAUSEN

ANN SISSEL VEHUS

WENCHE LANDE

RANDI ALIDA MARKHUS

ALEKSANDER DAGSVIK
MARKUS F@LSTAD IVERSEN
KRISTIAN MELTING

KJETIL NERVIK

OSKAR NERVIK

OLE MORTEN FLATAKER
JAN THOMAS JENSEN

ERLING FLATAKER

OLA BERG FINES

Klubb

VERDAL FIK

MOSVIK IL

MOSVIK IL
LEKSVIKIL
STEINKIJIER FIK
KOPPANG IL

KOPPANG IL
LEKSVIKIL

INDER@Y IL

VERDAL FIK

BYASEN IL

MOSVIK IL

ONGDAL IL
MOSVIK IL
MOSVIK IL
MOSVIK IL
MOSVIK IL

HOMMELVIK IL
HOMMELVIK IL

HOMMELVIK IL

MOSVIK IL

Tid

00:34:42

00:28:44

00:42:06
00:46:31
00:50:13
00:50:32

00:52:29
00:58:38

00:38:29

00:40:54

00:25:53

00:33:17

00:27:28
00:28:09
00:28:11
00:28:39
DNF

00:21:09
00:22:05

00:39:23

00:34:46
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M35-39 10 km

M40-44 10 km

M50-54 10 km

M55-59 10 km

M60-64 10 km

M70-74 6 km

Trim m. tid 10 km
1

TORE SAGMO

JAN SANDSTAD NASS

BEIMNET WOLDAY
ARNE ERIK NORUM

ROBERT KILLINGBERG

STIAN LASSEN
SIGBJZRN JENSSEN

HENRIK SANDSTAD
LARS ARVE NERVIK

@YSTEIN RAMDAL
JON OLAV DAGSVIK

ROGER MELTING

KJELL ERIKSEN
TORE TANGSTAD

AGNAR KVAM

HALVTAN VIKAN

GEIR OWE AURSTAD

MOSVIK IL
NTNUI
ONGDAL IL
INDER@Y IL
LEKSVIKIL
MOSVIK IL
MOSVIK IL

STEINKIJER FIK
MOSVIK IL

LEKSVIKIL
ONGDAL IL

MOSVIK IL

ONGDAL IL
MOSVIK IL

INDER@Y IL

SPROVA IL

SORLIA IL

00:35:54
00:37:34
00:38:34
00:39:14
00:39:37
00:45:18
00:45:37

00:31:50
00:46:03

00:37:56
00:38:38

00:37:06

00:38:25
00:39:06

00:46:09

00:35:28

00:43:23



